12/5/21

Rank Fleet Class of Sail Skipper's Skipper's Crew's Full Race Race Race Race Race Race R7 R8 Total
Boat (s): No: Club: Full Name: Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

1st Hobie Hobie 16 117227 KYC William Lucinda 1.0 1.0 1.0 20 5.0
16 Edwards Edwards

2nd  Hobie Hobie 16 11 KYC Douglas Lila Murzl 6.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 11.0
16 Edwards DNC

3rd Hobie Hobie 16 109000 FHBSC Andrew Robert 2.0 3.0 40 40 13.0
16 Thomson Thomson

4th Hobie Hobie 16 108907 TSC Wouda de Lindavan 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 16.0
16 Rooy Aswegen DNC

5th Hobie Hobie 16 28 MAC Duncan Gabriela 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.0
16 Ross DNC DNC DNC DNC

Rank Fleet Class of Sail Skipper's Skipper's Crew's Race Race Race Race Race Race R7 R8 Total
Boat (s): No: Club: Full Name:  Full 1 2 3 4 5
Name

1st Laser Laser4.7 160060 ZVYC Elisa Falcon 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 1.0 7.0
4.7

2nd  Laser Laser4.7 158277 I1YC Hannah 2.0 2.0 1.0 (6.0) 4.0 15.0
4.7 Maria

Sasman

3rd Laser Laser4.7 160033 IYC Gabriella 3.0 3.0 3.0 (7.0) 5.0 21.0
4.7 Willemse

4th Laser Laser4.7 213022 MAC Chiara Fruet (8.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 2.0 27.0
4.7 DNC) DNC DNC

5th Laser Laser4.7 154771 MAC Jessica (8.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 27.0
4.7 Matchette DNC) DNC

6th Laser Laser4.7 188005 MAC Chiara Ross (8.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 31.0
4.7 DNC) DNC

7th Laser Laser4.7 191080 ZzVYC Isabella (8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 35.0
4.7 Keytel DNC) DNC DNC

Rank Fleet Class of Sail Skipper's Skipper's Crew's Race Race Race Race Race Race R7 R8 Total
Boat (s): No: Club: Full Name: Full 1 2 3 4 5 6
Name
1st Open Laser 208177 zZVYC Alistair Keytel (15.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 22.0
Fleet Standard DNC)
1
2nd  Open Laser 214129 ZzZVYC Peter Hall 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 (5.0) 13.0
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Results are provisional as of 15:07 on December 5, 2021

Hobie 16 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Laser 4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Open Fleet 1 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Standard
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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Open
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2

Open
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2

Open
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2

Open
Fleet
2

Open
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2

Open
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2

Open
Fleet
2

Open
Fleet
2

Class of
Boat (s):

Melges
14

505

Laser

Standard

470

470

Fireball

Laser

Standard

Hobie 14

505

Fireball

Laser

Standard

Extra

Sail

No:

690

8211

160109

Sul4

14394

142922

60408

8707

14321

160130

864
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Skipper's Skipper's

Club:

MAC

KYC

IYC

HYC

ZVYC

usycC

TSC

SBYC

usyc

HYC

MAC

Full Name:

Siyanda Vato

Drew Scott

Cameron
Clark

Tristan
Tomlinson

Ross
Mackinnon

Thomas
Ochabski

Laser - WHO
ARE YOU?

Jonathan
Olivier

Daniel
Eigelaar

Cundell Statt

Dane
Collingridge

Francois

Crew's
Full
Name

Tayo
Scott

Howard
Leota

Alex
Falcon

Kerry-lee
Statt

Andre
Eigelaar

Gaby
Masureik

Bezuidenhout

Open Fleet 2 Fleet

Race

1

2.0

4.0

3.0

Race Race

2

6.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

9.0

8.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

5.0

3.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Race

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

9.0

15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Race Race R7 R8
5 6

1.0
20
(8.0)
4.0
9.0
7.0
10.0
6.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class of
Boat (s):

Topaz

Sprog

Mirror

Sonnet

Topaz

Sonnet

Sonnet

RS Terra
Sport

Sail
No:

9630

949

70846

572

10272

549

542

3433

Skipper's Skipper's

Club:
TSC

TSC

TSC

MAC

TSC

MAC

UcCT

IYC

Full Name:
Richard
Carter

Howard
Loveday

Grant
Ekermans

Peter Marsh

Nakita Van
Eck

Greg
Weeks

Thomas
Attwood

Eric Leach
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Crew's Full
Name

Matthew
Carter

Jeanne
Marie
Loveday

TBA

Mia Stock

Toni Van
Eck

Lebo
January

Abbi Dunn

Race
1

1.0

2.0

3.0

Race

2
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

17.0

DNC

7.0

6.0

2.0

Race
3

1.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

17.0
DNC

Race
4

(4.0)

1.0

2.0

13.0

6.0

14.0

10.0

Race Race R7 RS8
5 6

2.0

1.0

5.0

3.0

12.0

13.0

8.0

Total

27.0

32.0

25.0

34.0

35.0

54.0

58.0

60.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.0

Total

9.0

24.0

31.0

48.0

48.0

51.0

53.0

54.0

Nett

12.0

17.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

39.0

43.0

45.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

Nett

5.0

7.0

14.0

31.0

31.0

34.0

36.0

37.0
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Rank

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

15th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Fleet

Open
Fleet
2
Open
Fleet
2
Open
Fleet
2
Open
Fleet
2
Open
Fleet
2
Open
Fleet
2
Open
Fleet
2
Open
Fleet
2

Fleet

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Fleet

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Class of
Boat (s):

Mirror

Mirror

RS Terra
Pro

RS Terra
Sport

RS Terra
Sport

Mirror

RS Terra
Sport

Sonnet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class of
Boat (s):

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class
of Boat

(s):

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Sai
No:

0846

70844

2186

3475

1633

70412

1603

550

Sail
No:

160042

160118

191823

188046

160126

140002

Sail No

1280

1423

1433

11401

1377

1391

Skipper's
Club:

TSC

RCYC

IYC

IYC

IYC

TSC

IYC

ZVYC

Skipper's

Club:

HYC

IYC

ZVYC

MAC

MAC

ZVYC

: Skipper's Skipper's

Club:

MAC

TYC

ZVYC

ZVYC

ZVYC

SYyC

MAC
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Skipper's Crew's Full
Full Name: Name
Craig Sean
Latigan

Andrea Max

Giovannini  Giovannini

Hayden
Miller

Dyllan
Stevens

Coral
Stevens

Kuba TBA
Miszewski

Nathan
McCombe

Rick Nankin Helen
Nankin

Race
1

Laser Radial Fleet

Skipper's Crew's
Full Name: Full
Name

Robert
Collingridge

Rhys
Whitfield

Rebecca Hall
Heidi
Kavanagh

Tristan
Phillips

Lynn
Gardiner

Race
1

1.0

3.0

2.0

Optimist Fleet

Full Name: Full
Name

Sean
Kavanagh

Adrian
Rautenbach

Jack
Cumming

Oliver
Steenkamp

Joshua
Keytel

Aydin Ohara

George
Muller

file:///C:/Users/Neil/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD982.htm
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1

(1.0)
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2
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17.0
DNC
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DNC
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DNC

Race
3

17.0
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17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC
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DNC
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DNC

Race

3.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

12.0

7.0

17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

Race Race Race

2

1.0

2.0

3.0

3

4

3.0

1.0

4.0

Race Race Race

2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
(21.0

DNC)
6.0

3

1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

4

1.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

(12.0)

3.0

8.0

5
6.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Race Race R7 RS8

5 6

3.0

2.0

4.0

1.0

5.0

7.0
DNC

Race
5

1.0

(3.0)

(12.0)

(9.0)

1.0

8.0

5.0

Race Race R7 R8
6

Race R7 R8 Total

6

Total

60.0

60.0

66.0

69.0

73.0

75.0

85.0

85.0

Total

8.0

8.0

13.0

17.0

24.0

28.0

5.0

29.0

28.0

36.0

59.0

61.0

Nett

43.0

43.0

49.0

52.0

56.0

58.0

68.0

68.0

Nett

8.0

8.0

13.0

17.0

24.0

28.0

Nett

4.0

8.0

17.0

19.0

24.0

38.0

40.0
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Rank

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

16th

16th

16th

16th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Fleet

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Fleet

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Class
of Boat

(s):
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
B
Optimist
B
Optimist

Optimist
B

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class of
Boat (s):

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

Dabchick

www.theewater.co.za

info@theewater.co.za
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Sail No:

1452

1384

1365

1401

1392

1368

1445

958

19060

1405

18053

1379
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Skipper's Skipper's Crew's

Club:

ZVYC

ZVYC

ZVYC

ZVYC

HYC

MAC

ZVYC

MAC

ZVYC

ZVYC

ZVYC

VLC

Withdrawn HYC

Sail
No:

3448

3442

3439

3450

3462

3436

343

Full Name: Full
Name

Ross
Mukheiber

Scarlet
Celliers

Josh Nankin
Faith Lyons
James Rae
Alexander

Love

Thomas
Henshilwood

Maxine
Huellenhagen

Jaques
Dugas

Michael
Mukheiber

Jens Dugas

Robbie Clark

Ben
Henshilwood

Race
1

21.0
DNS)

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC)

7.0

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNS)

Dabchick Fleet

Skipper's Skipper's Crew's

Club:

ZVYC

MAC

ZVYC

ZVYC

ZVYC

MAC

ZVYC

Full Name: Full
Name

Hamilton
Slater

Karl
Hofmeyr

Thomas
Slater

Bryan
Carstens

Dean
Carstens

Patrick
Kessel

Max Celliers

Race
1

1.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

(8.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Race

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

7.0
(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

Race
2

1.0

2.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

8.0

Race Race Race

3 4 5

21.0 4.0 2.0

DNC

21.0 5.0 4.0

DNC

21.0 9.0 6.0

DNC

21.0 100 7.0

DNC

21.0 11.0 10.

DNC
210 210 21

0

.0

DNC DNC DNC

210 210 210
DNC DNC DNC
21.0 130 210
DNC DNC
210 210 210

DNC DNC DNC

21.0 210 21

.0

DNC DNC DNC

21.0 210 21

.0

DNC DNC DNC

21.0 210 21

.0

DNC DNC DNC

21.0 210 21

.0

DNC DNC DNC

Race Race Race Race

3 4 5

1.0 1.0 1.0

20 (80 50

DNC)

50 (80 20
DNC)

30 (80 40
DNC)

40 (80 6.0
DNC)

80 80 30

DNC) DNC

80 80 70

DNC DNC

(3.0)

2.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

Race R7 R8 Total
6

69.0

72.0

78.0

80.0

84.0

91.0

91.0

97.0

105.0

105.0

105.0

105.0

105.0

R7 R8 Total

8.0

21.0

27.0

28.0

31.0

35.0

47.0

Nett

48.0

51.0

57.0

59.0

63.0

70.0

70.0

76.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

Nett

5.0

13.0

19.0

20.0

23.0

27.0

39.0

www.capeclassicseries.co.za

events@capeclassicseries.co.za
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