

TSC Cape Classic

Theewater Sports Club



Results are provisional as of 15:07 on December 5, 2021

Hobie 16 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Hobie 16	Hobie 16	117227	KYC	William Edwards	Lucinda Edwards	1.0	1.0		1.0	2.0				5.0	5.0
2nd	Hobie 16	Hobie 16	11	KYC	Douglas Edwards	Lila Murzl	6.0 DNC	2.0		2.0	1.0				11.0	11.0
3rd	Hobie 16	Hobie 16	109000	FHBSC	Andrew Thomson	Robert Thomson	2.0	3.0		4.0	4.0				13.0	13.0
4th	Hobie 16	Hobie 16	108907	TSC	Wouda de Rooy	Linda van Aswegen	6.0 DNC	4.0		3.0	3.0				16.0	16.0
5th	Hobie 16	Hobie 16	28	MAC	Duncan Ross	Gabriela	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC		6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC				24.0	24.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Laser 4.7	Laser 4.7	160060	ZVYC	Elisa Falcon		1.0	1.0	(2.0)	2.0	1.0				7.0	5.0
2nd	Laser 4.7	Laser 4.7	158277	IYC	Hannah Maria Sasman		2.0	2.0	1.0	(6.0)	4.0				15.0	9.0
3rd	Laser 4.7	Laser 4.7	160033	IYC	Gabriella Willemse		3.0	3.0	3.0	(7.0)	5.0				21.0	14.0
4th	Laser 4.7	Laser 4.7	213022	MAC	Chiara Fruet		(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	1.0	2.0				27.0	19.0
5th	Laser 4.7	Laser 4.7	154771	MAC	Jessica Matchette		(8.0 DNC)	5.0	8.0 DNC	3.0	3.0				27.0	19.0
6th	Laser 4.7	Laser 4.7	188005	MAC	Chiara Ross		(8.0 DNC)	4.0	8.0 DNC	4.0	7.0				31.0	23.0
7th	Laser 4.7	Laser 4.7	191080	ZVYC	Isabella Keytel		(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0	6.0				35.0	27.0

Open Fleet 1 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Open Fleet 1	Laser Standard	208177	ZVYC	Alistair Keytel		(15.0 DNC)	2.0	1.0	1.0	3.0				22.0	7.0
2nd	Open Fleet 1	Laser Standard	214129	ZVYC	Peter Hall		1.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	(5.0)				13.0	8.0

12/0/21, 0	.00 1 101				Canwave 100a	10 101 100	oupe on	abbio at	moowa	tor oper	to Olub	2021				
Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
3rd	Open Fleet 1	Melges 14	690	MAC	Siyanda Vato		2.0	6.0	(15.0 DNC)	3.0	1.0				27.0	12.0
4th	Open Fleet 1	505	8211	KYC	Drew Scott	Tayo Scott	4.0	7.0	(15.0 DNC)	4.0	2.0				32.0	17.0
5th	Open Fleet 1	Laser Standard	160109	IYC	Cameron Clark		3.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	(8.0)				25.0	17.0
6th	Open Fleet 1	470	SUI4	HYC	Tristan Tomlinson	Howard Leota	(15.0 DNC)	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0				34.0	19.0
7th	Open Fleet 1	470	1	ZVYC	Ross Mackinnon	Alex Falcon	(15.0 DNC)	1.0	3.0	7.0	9.0				35.0	20.0
8th	Open Fleet 1	Fireball	14394	USYC	Thomas Ochabski	Kerry-lee Statt	(15.0 DNC)	9.0	15.0 DNC	8.0	7.0				54.0	39.0
9th	Open Fleet 1	Laser Standard	142922		Laser - WHO ARE YOU?		(15.0 DNC)	8.0	15.0 DNC	10.0	10.0				58.0	43.0
10th	Open Fleet 1	Hobie 14	60408	TSC	Jonathan Olivier		(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	9.0	6.0				60.0	45.0
11th	Open Fleet 1	505	8707	SBYC	Daniel Eigelaar	Andre Eigelaar	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC				75.0	60.0
11th	Open Fleet 1	Fireball	14321	USYC	Cundell Statt	Gaby Masureik	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC				75.0	60.0
11th	Open Fleet 1	Laser Standard	160130	HYC	Dane Collingridge		(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC				75.0	60.0
11th	Open Fleet 1	Extra	864	MAC	Francois Bezuidenhout		(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC				75.0	60.0

Open Fleet 2 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Open Fleet 2	Topaz	9630	TSC	Richard Carter	Matthew Carter	1.0	1.0	1.0	(4.0)	2.0				9.0	5.0
2nd	Open Fleet 2	Sprog	949	TSC	Howard Loveday	Jeanne Marie Loveday	2.0	3.0	(17.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0				24.0	7.0
3rd	Open Fleet 2	Mirror	70846	TSC	Grant Ekermans	TBA	3.0	4.0	(17.0 DNC)	2.0	5.0				31.0	14.0
4th	Open Fleet 2	Sonnet	572	MAC	Peter Marsh	Mia Stock	(17.0 DNC)	5.0	2.0	13.0	11.0				48.0	31.0
5th	Open Fleet 2	Topaz	10272	TSC	Nakita Van Eck	Toni Van Eck	(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	5.0	6.0	3.0				48.0	31.0
6th	Open Fleet 2	Sonnet	549	MAC	Greg Weeks	Lebo January	(17.0 DNC)	7.0	4.0	11.0	12.0				51.0	34.0
7th	Open Fleet 2	Sonnet	542	UCT	Thomas Attwood	Abbi Dunn	(17.0 DNC)	6.0	3.0	14.0	13.0				53.0	36.0
8th	Open Fleet 2	RS Terra Sport	3433	IYC	Eric Leach		(17.0 DNC)	2.0	17.0 DNC	10.0	8.0				54.0	37.0

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
9th	Open Fleet 2	Mirror	0846	TSC	Craig Latigan	Sean	(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	3.0	6.0				60.0	43.0
10th	Open Fleet 2	Mirror	70844	RCYC	Andrea Giovannini	Max Giovannini	(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	5.0	4.0				60.0	43.0
11th	Open Fleet 2	RS Terra Pro	2186	IYC	Hayden Miller		(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	8.0	7.0				66.0	49.0
12th	Open Fleet 2	RS Terra Sport	3475	IYC	Dyllan Stevens		(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	9.0	9.0				69.0	52.0
13th	Open Fleet 2	RS Terra Sport	1633	IYC	Coral Stevens		(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	12.0	10.0				73.0	56.0
14th	Open Fleet 2	Mirror	70412	TSC	Kuba Miszewski	TBA	(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	7.0	17.0 DNC				75.0	58.0
15th	Open Fleet 2	RS Terra Sport	1603	IYC	Nathan McCombe		(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC				85.0	68.0
15th	Open Fleet 2	Sonnet	550	ZVYC	Rick Nankin	Helen Nankin	(17.0 DNC)	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC				85.0	68.0

Laser Radial Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Laser Radial	Laser Radial	160042	HYC	Robert Collingridge		1.0	1.0		3.0	3.0				8.0	8.0
2nd	Laser Radial	Laser Radial	160118	IYC	Rhys Whitfield		3.0	2.0		1.0	2.0				8.0	8.0
3rd	Laser Radial	Laser Radial	191823	ZVYC	Rebecca Hall		2.0	3.0		4.0	4.0				13.0	13.0
4th	Laser Radial	Laser Radial	188046	MAC	Heidi Kavanagh		7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC		2.0	1.0				17.0	17.0
5th	Laser Radial	Laser Radial	160126	MAC	Tristan Phillips		7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC		5.0	5.0				24.0	24.0
6th	Laser Radial	Laser Radial	140002	ZVYC	Lynn Gardiner		7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC		7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC				28.0	28.0

Optimist Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Optimist	Optimist	1	MAC	Sean Kavanagh		(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0				5.0	4.0
2nd	Optimist	Optimist	1280	TYC	Adrian Rautenbach		2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(3.0)				11.0	8.0
3rd	Optimist	Optimist	1423	ZVYC	Jack Cumming		3.0	3.0	5.0	6.0	(12.0)				29.0	17.0
4th	Optimist	Optimist	1433	ZVYC	Oliver Steenkamp		4.0	4.0	4.0	7.0	(9.0)				28.0	19.0
5th	Optimist	Optimist	11401	ZVYC	Joshua Keytel		5.0	5.0	3.0	(12.0)	11.0				36.0	24.0
6th	Optimist	Optimist	1377	SYC	Aydin Ohara		6.0	(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	3.0	8.0				59.0	38.0
7th	Optimist	Optimist	1391	MAC	George Muller		(21.0 DNC)	6.0	21.0 DNC	8.0	5.0				61.0	40.0

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
8th	Optimist	Optimist	1452	ZVYC	Ross Mukheiber		(21.0 DNS)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	4.0	2.0				69.0	48.0
9th	Optimist	Optimist	1384	ZVYC	Scarlet Celliers		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	5.0	4.0				72.0	51.0
10th	Optimist	Optimist	1365	ZVYC	Josh Nankin		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	9.0	6.0				78.0	57.0
11th	Optimist	Optimist	1401	ZVYC	Faith Lyons		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	10.0	7.0				80.0	59.0
12th	Optimist	Optimist	1392	HYC	James Rae		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	11.0	10.0				84.0	63.0
13th	Optimist	Optimist	1368	MAC	Alexander Love		(21.0 DNC)	7.0	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC				91.0	70.0
14th	Optimist	Optimist	1445	ZVYC	Thomas Henshilwood		7.0	(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC				91.0	70.0
15th	Optimist	Optimist	958	MAC	Maxine Huellenhagen		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	13.0	21.0 DNC				97.0	76.0
16th	Optimist	Optimist	19060	ZVYC	Jaques Dugas		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC				105.0	84.0
16th	Optimist	Optimist B	1405	ZVYC	Michael Mukheiber		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC				105.0	84.0
16th	Optimist	Optimist B	18053	ZVYC	Jens Dugas		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC				105.0	84.0
16th	Optimist	Optimist	1379	VLC	Robbie Clark		(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC				105.0	84.0
16th	Optimist	Optimist B	Withdrawn	HYC	Ben Henshilwood		(21.0 DNS)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC				105.0	84.0

Dabchick Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class of Boat (s):	Sail No:	Skipper's Club:	Skipper's Full Name:	Crew's Full Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Dabchick	Dabchick	3448	ZVYC	Hamilton Slater		1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(3.0)			8.0	5.0
2nd	Dabchick	Dabchick	3442	MAC	Karl Hofmeyr		2.0	2.0	2.0	(8.0 DNC)	5.0	2.0			21.0	13.0
3rd	Dabchick	Dabchick	3439	ZVYC	Thomas Slater		5.0	6.0	5.0	(8.0 DNC)	2.0	1.0			27.0	19.0
4th	Dabchick	Dabchick	3450	ZVYC	Bryan Carstens		6.0	3.0	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	4.0	4.0			28.0	20.0
5th	Dabchick	Dabchick	3462	ZVYC	Dean Carstens		3.0	5.0	4.0	(8.0 DNC)	6.0	5.0			31.0	23.0
6th	Dabchick	Dabchick	3436	MAC	Patrick Kessel		4.0	4.0	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	3.0	8.0 DNC			35.0	27.0
7th	Dabchick	Dabchick	343	ZVYC	Max Celliers		(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	7.0	8.0 DNC			47.0	39.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

www.theewater.co.za info@theewater.co.za www.capeclassicseries.co.za events@capeclassicseries.co.za